

Christopher B. Burke Engineering, Ltd.  
 9575 W. Higgins Road, Suite 600  
 Rosemont, IL 60018

VILLAGE OF CLARENDON HILLS  
**2020 STORM SEWER CLEANING AND TELEVISIONING**

(CBBEL PROJECT NO. 000074.02020)

BID TABULATION

DATE: August 25, 2020

CODE NO.	ITEM	UNIT	QUANTITY	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		NATIONAL POWER RODDING CORP.		SHERIDAN PLUMBING & SEWER, INC.		MICHELS PIPE SERVICES	
				UNIT COST	COST	UNIT COST	COST	UNIT COST	COST	UNIT COST	COST
1	CLEAN AND TELEVISION 8" STORM SEWER	LF	330	\$ 3.00	\$ 990.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 330.00	\$ 4.25	\$ 1,402.50	\$ 3.00	\$ 990.00
2	CLEAN AND TELEVISION 10" STORM SEWER	LF	970	\$ 3.00	\$ 2,910.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 970.00	\$ 3.25	\$ 3,152.50	\$ 3.25	\$ 3,152.50
3	CLEAN AND TELEVISION 12" STORM SEWER	LF	1,220	\$ 3.00	\$ 3,660.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,220.00	\$ 3.25	\$ 3,965.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 4,270.00
4	CLEAN AND TELEVISION 15" STORM SEWER	LF	170	\$ 3.00	\$ 510.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 3.25	\$ 552.50	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,020.00
5	CLEAN AND TELEVISION 18" STORM SEWER	LF	370	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,480.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 370.00	\$ 3.75	\$ 1,387.50	\$ 6.50	\$ 2,405.00
6	CLEAN AND TELEVISION 24" STORM SEWER	LF	160	\$ 5.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 1,040.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 1,120.00
7	CLEAN AND TELEVISION 30" STORM SEWER	LF	860	\$ 5.00	\$ 4,300.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,720.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 4,300.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 8,600.00
8	CLEAN AND TELEVISION 17"X29" STORM SEWER	LF	250	\$ 9.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 6.75	\$ 1,687.50
				<b>TOTAL = \$</b>	<b>16,900.00</b>	<b>TOTAL = \$</b>	<b>5,600.00</b>	<b>TOTAL = \$</b>	<b>20,800.00</b>	<b>TOTAL = \$</b>	<b>23,245.00</b>

\*INDICATES SPECIAL PROVISION